Irene MacDonald Memorial

Results

Learn to Dive

Boys F  Name
1 Felix Cunliffe

Boys E
1 Leo Gilchrist
2 Emerson Wan
3 William Yu
4 Kaleb Wallace
5 Easton Wong

Boys D -
1 Kostia Nikiforov
2 Owen McNicol
3 Skyler Nuetsro

Boys C

Club
iDive

NSD
iDive
iDive
FVD
coQ

coQ
coQ
coQ

Score
97

185.25
183.25
171.75

161
146.75

168.25
166.25
134.5

Girls F

Girls E

Girls D

Girls C

<

Name
1 Evie Cuthbert
2 Danika Giesbrecht
3 Ivory Gosselin
4 Jessica Calder
5 Nathalie Calder

1 Emerett Browne
2 Eloise Baker

3 Hazel Sundset
4 Samia Jensen

5 Ava Hermanson

1 JouJou Bentley

2 Juliette Hirscheld
3 Alyssa Chopiuk

4 Nina Prebende

5 Sofie Nam

6 Zoe Linville

7 Ruby Wong

8 Evelyn McManus
9 Kate Rafiei
10 Elizabeth Kopec

BC
DIVING

Club
FVD
WRD
KSDC
NSD
NSD

NSD
iDive
FVD
coQ
iDive

NSD
coQ
iDive
iDive
FVD
FVD
coQ
FVD
iDive
WRD

Score
121.75
111
87.25
85.75
78.75

228
188
183
160.75
154.75

220
216.5
214.25
212.25
205.5
199.5
175.5
173.5
165.75
165.25



1 Aria Aminpour
2 Sacha Bromley
3 Carter Linville

Boys B
1 Warik Span

Boys A
1 William Bear

Masters Novice
Souroush Torfehnejad

Ahleigh Thomas

coQ
iDive
FVD

coQ

FVD

coQ

iDive

245.25
234
216.75

185.75

205.75

173.95

250

1 Madalynn Chery
2 Abby Garitsen
3 Kate Kishor

4 Grace Fosket
5 Sasha Dahs

6 Tegan Dulude
7 Alayna Leung
8 Kylie Dance

9 Anna Turne
10 Emily Tukutau
11 Sofia Povatun
12 McKenna Zdrill
13 Leela Mistry
14 Ellen Owen
15 Sophie Rafiei

1 Aria Kennedy
2 Samantha Herrick
3 Aubrey Williams

1 Maiya Frick
2 Sara Mihailoff

FVD
NSD
WRD
NSD
NSD
iDive
FVD
WRD
FVD
WRD
coQ
FVD
coQ
WRD
iDive

NSD
iDive
coQ

coQ
coQ

262.25
262
256.5
246
245
240.5
238.75
236
234.25
231
221.75
214.25
207
194.5
179

280
247
177.5

183.25
165.75



Caitlin Bush coQ 172.5



